
REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U20ME008  6.24  6.42

ABDDBB DDBCCCBBCC
 10 CHAUHAN DHYAN HEMANG

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME457 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U20ME023  4.44  7.07

NAFFBB CDCDBCDDDD
 10 BACKLOG : 

8 

CREDIT(S)

SHIVANSH KUMAR

 25.00  20.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U20ME025  3.92  7.29

BBFFAB DDCCFFBBFF
 9 BACKLOG : 

22 

CREDIT(S)

PADHIYAR MEETKUMAR DEEPAKKUMAR

 25.00  14.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

OPTIMIZATI

ON 

METHODS 

(EIS-I)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME444 T ME454 T EE351 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U20ME090  3.86  5.49

CCFFBB FFCDCCFFBCDD
 10 BACKLOG : 

14 

CREDIT(S)

ARPIT PARASHAR

 28.00  18.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U21ME002  4.68  5.78

BCDDAB FFBCNABCDD
 9 BACKLOG : 

6 

CREDIT(S)

ATOSHI GHOSH

 25.00  19.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 1 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U21ME014  4.72  5.87

ABFFCC CCBCDDCCDD
 8 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

PARMAR BHAVISHYA PANKAJKUMAR

 25.00  21.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME457 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U21ME077  3.24  5.29

BCDDBC NAFFDDCCFF
 9 BACKLOG : 

17 

CREDIT(S)

PALAPARTHI VENKATESH

 25.00  15.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U21ME082  4.32  5.30

BBDDBB FFDDDDDDDD
 9 BACKLOG : 

10 

CREDIT(S)

CHAUDHARI KEVALKUMAR 

NITESHKUMAR

 25.00  22.00 

Semester :

U21ME104  5.04  5.64

BBCDBB FFCDDDCDCC
 9 BACKLOG : 

10 

CREDIT(S)

JAGDALE ASHISH HANAMANT

 25.00  22.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME432 T ME439 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U21ME116  3.24  5.29

ABFFCC CDCDFFCCFF
 9 BACKLOG : 

18 

CREDIT(S)

RAJNISH SHARMA

 25.00  14.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U21ME145  4.20  5.41

BBDDAB CCCDFFDDFF
 9 BACKLOG : 

18 

CREDIT(S)

VEGADA BHOOMI MAHESHBHAI

 25.00  18.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 2 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME457 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U21ME210  3.84  6.22

CCFFAB FFCCCCCCFF
 8 BACKLOG : 

11 

CREDIT(S)

VISLAVATH SONIKA

 25.00  14.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U21ME220  6.72  6.12

AACCBB BCBCDDBBCC
 9 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

PARMAR ANAND BHAGVANBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME434 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME002  10.00  9.28

AAAAAA AAAAAAAAAA
 7 KANT YOGESHWARI PRASAD

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME426 T ME446 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME004  8.04  7.71

AACCAB CCABBBAABB
 7 GODAVARIYA MEET DILIPBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME428 T ME439 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME005  9.68  8.92

AAAAAA AAAAAAAABB
 7 SEBASTIAN JOHN CHACKO

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 3 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME006  8.80  8.27

BBBBAB BBABAAABAB
 7 KAMLESH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME007  9.84  9.53

AAABAA AAAAAAAAAA
 7 NIRAV SONAGARA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME428 T ME439 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME008  8.80  8.87

AABBBB ABAAABAABB
 7 ARYAN D BAVISKAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME009  6.36  6.63

BCCCAB DDBCCDBBCD
 7 VALA HARSH ARVINDBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME432 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME010  9.04  8.61

AABBAB BCABAAAAAA
 7 PATEL PARIN CHETANKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 4 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME434 T ME439 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME011  8.76  8.61

AAABAB BCAABBAABB
 7 AUM JIGNESH THAKKAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME457 T ME446 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME012  8.72  7.95

AABBAB BCAAABAABB
 7 GARIMA JAIN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME013  8.16  7.16

ABBBAB BCABBBABBC
 7 PRAGVI PARMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME434 T ME439 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME014  8.24  8.38

ABBBAB BCBBBCABAB
 7 SACHANIYA VATSAL BIMALBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME017  8.28  7.92

ABBBAB BBABBBABBC
 7 DHANISH SAFAYA

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 5 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME018  5.40  6.13

ABDDAB FFCCDDBBCD
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

PASWAN ABHISHEK ASHOK

 25.00  22.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME019  6.28  6.15

ABCCCC BCBBDDABDD
 7 AMAN DANA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME020  6.92  8.30

ABBCAB FFBBCCAABC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

KHAMBHATI NISARG KETANKUMAR

 25.00  22.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME428 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME021  9.28  8.68

AAABAA BBAAAAAABB
 7 TIWARI OM SURESHKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME022  9.24  8.77

ABBBAB ABAAABAAAA
 7 PRAJAPATI RUJAL RAKESHKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 6 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME432 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME023  5.40  6.15

ABCDBB FFBCDDBCCD
 7 BACKLOG : 

6 

CREDIT(S)

HARSH JOSHI

 25.00  22.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME457 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME024  8.00  7.17

BBBCAB BBBCBBABBB
 7 PATEL HETKUMAR ANILKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME436 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME025  7.20  6.70

ABBCAB BCCCCCAACD
 7 LAHERI MANAN HIRENBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME426 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME026  7.96  7.45

ABCCAB CCAABBAABC
 7 PATEL KRUNAL PARESHKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME428 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME027  8.00  8.40

BCBBBB AAABBCABCC
 7 PRITISH MANI TRIPATHI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 7 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME028  6.16  5.82

BBCDBB BCBBDDBCDD
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

K SURENDER

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME436 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME029  7.84  7.13

AABBBC ABBBBBABCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

DESAI PARTHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME432 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME030  8.56  8.65

AABBBB ABABABABBB
 7 RESHAV SHARMA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME444 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME031  8.84  7.94

ABBBAB AAABBBABAB
 7 SIDDHAPURA HEER DHIRAJBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME032  6.80  6.65

BBCCAB CDCCBCBBCC
 7 KADIMISETTI VAGDEVI VENKATA SAI 

NEELIMA

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 8 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME033  7.68  7.73

ABCCAB BBBBABBBCC
 7 JAY MAHENDRAKUMAR KACHA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME457 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME035  6.40  6.39

ABDDBB CCABCCBBDD
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

SHREYANSH PARIKH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME036  8.92  8.86

AABBAB ABBBBBAAAA
 7 MOHITKUMAR BAFNA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME037  8.48  8.47

ABBBAB BBABBBBBAB
 7 SATVILKAR ZAID YASIN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME457 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME040  6.68  6.65

ABCCAB CCCDBCBBCD
 7 PATEL DARSHANKUMAR ALPESHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 9 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME457 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME041  7.32  7.68

BBCDAB CCABBBAACD
 7 YADAV ABHISHEK ASHOK

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME042  7.00  6.49

BBDDAB CDBBBCABBC
 7 KORRA BALARAJ

 25.00  25.00 

Semester :

U22ME044  6.52  6.51

AACCBB CCBBCCBCDD
 7 SONAM

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME457 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME045  9.68  9.06

AAABAB AAAAAAAAAA
 7 YOGESH SUTHAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME428 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME046  7.84  7.98

ABCCAB BCABBBABBC
 7 CHIRANTHAN M

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME047  8.12  8.28

AABCAB ABABABBBCC
 7 BHALERAO AKASH SHAMRAO

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 10 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME428 T ME439 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME048  7.32  7.11

ABCCAA BBABCDBBCD
 7 KARTIK SINGH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME446 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME050  8.56  7.60

AABBAB ABABABABBC
 7 DONGARE PRASHANT ARJUN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME428 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME052  7.92  7.67

AABBBB BCABBCABBC
 7 KARTIK KHINCHI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME053  8.76  7.94

ABCCAA AAABABAABB
 7 JUBIN KAPADIA

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 11 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME434 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME054  8.80  7.88

ABCCAB AABBABAAAA
 7 ISHA TEWARI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME457 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME055  7.20  6.66

AACCAB BCBBBCBBCD
 7 VERMA APEKSHITA ARVINDKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME056  8.32  8.81

AAABBB BBAAABBCBC
 7 CHAUHAN HARIOM NITINBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME057  7.64  7.70

AABCBB BBBBBBBCBC
 7 DEVANSH NITIN GOHIL

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 12 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME428 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME058  7.20  7.74

ABCCBB BBABBCABDD
 7 YADAV ABHISHEK SUNIL

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME436 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME059  8.12  8.36

AABBAB AABBABBBCD
 7 ADITYA SHAILESHKUMAR BHATIYA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME060  8.12  7.14

AABBAB BBBCBCABBB
 7 AMAN KUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME061  8.56  8.40

ABABAB ABABBBABBC
 7 GUPTA UJJWAL SANJAY

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME063  8.04  7.79

AABBAB BCABBBABCC
 7 SANCHETI VIRESH PRASHANT

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 13 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME432 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME064  8.56  8.56

AAABAB BCBBBBABAB
 7 ANSARI DANISH EAJAZAHMAD

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME065  7.88  6.91

ABBBAB BBBCBBABCC
 7 KHARADI MIHIR RAJESHKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME428 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME066  7.60  7.58

ABBBAB BCBBBCABCD
 7 JEET NITIN TANK

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME444 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME067  8.16  7.50

BBBBAA BBBBBCABBC
 7 PARIKH BHARGAV ASHWINKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME457 T ME444 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME068  7.84  7.96

BBBCAB BBBBABBCBC
 7 KALPAK RITESH NARSING

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 14 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME069  9.40  9.01

AABBAB AAABAAAAAA
 7 CHAUDHARI STAVANKUMAR 

JULESHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME432 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME070  3.28  6.43

BCDDBB FFDDFFCDFF
 7 BACKLOG : 

13 

CREDIT(S)

GARANA MOHAMMED NAZIR

 25.00  15.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME072  8.80  7.25

AAABAB ABBBAABCAB
 7 MAHERIYA KISHANBHAI JAGDISHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME073  9.04  7.78

AABBAB BBABAAABAA
 7 VANRIYA MITESH RAM

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME074  9.00  8.43

AAAAAA BCBBAABBAB
 7 PRAJAPATI RAVIKANT PARAMANAND

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 15 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME075  9.32  8.79

ABAAAB BBABABAAAA
 7 TANYA MISHRA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME457 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME076  8.12  7.68

AABBAB CDABABBBBB
 7 CHAVDA KAPIDHVAJ ALPESHKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME077  7.12  6.31

ABBCAB CCABDDBBCC
 7 KINDARKHEDIYA SUJALKUMAR 

BACHUBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME078  8.96  8.42

AABBAB ABAAABAABB
 7 VOHRA ZIYABEN SAKILBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME079  8.40  8.08

ABBBAB CCBBBCAAAA
 7 PANJABI MAHIR ASHOKKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 16 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME080  7.20  6.01

BBBCAB BCBCCCBBCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

VISHWARAJSINH I GOHIL

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME432 T ME446 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME082  8.64  7.66

ABBBAB ABABAAABBC
 7 MISTRY YASH PRAFULKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME083  8.04  7.61

AABCBB BBBBBBABBB
 7 PATEL DEMIKUMARI MAHESHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME439 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME084  7.80  7.64

ABCDBB BCABBBAABB
 7 ANIKET SINGH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME085  8.00  7.70

AABBBB ABBBBBABCC
 7 GAMIT SMITKUMAR SHAILENDRABHAI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 17 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME432 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME086  8.60  8.14

AAABBB BBABABABBB
 7 PILANKAR ANURAG PRAKASH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME088  8.24  7.91

AACCAB ABABBBAABC
 7 PRATYASHA ROUTRA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME089  6.12  6.39

BBBCBB CCCDDDBBDD
 7 DAVE MANAN KETAN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME090  6.80  7.30

ABBCBB CCBBCDBBCD
 7 MOHAMMED FAIZAN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME426 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME091  7.96  7.70

ABBCBB AABCBBABBC
 7 SANVI SANDIPIKA PRADHAN

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 18 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME439 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME092  4.44  5.46

ABFFAB CCCDDDBCFF
 7 BACKLOG : 

11 

CREDIT(S)

VED PATEL

 25.00  17.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME439 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME094  8.72  7.60

ABBBBB BBABBBAAAA
 7 AJEET KUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME095  3.32  5.83

ABFFBB FFBCFFBCFF
 7 BACKLOG : 

17 

CREDIT(S)

BAGDE SWARUKH SUDHIR

 25.00  11.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME439 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME096  8.64  7.65

AABCAB ABABAAAABC
 7 NAMRATA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME097  9.40  8.96

ABBBAA AAABAAABAA
 7 MAAHIR MALDE

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 19 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME098  9.48  8.85

AAABAA AAABABABAA
 7 CHHEDA DHRUV PRAHLAD

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME432 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME099  4.96  6.93

BCCDBC DDDDFFBCCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH

 25.00  22.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME100  9.16  8.50

AABBAB AAABABABAA
 7 PATIL RUDRA SANJAY

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME428 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME101  8.60  8.45

ABABAB BBABABBBBB
 7 MAURYA SAURABH RAJENDRA

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 20 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME428 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME102  7.20  7.13

ABBBBB CCCCCCBCBB
 7 PRATEEK VERMA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME446 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME103  8.08  7.64

ABBBBB ABABBCCCAB
 7 GHODASARA DARSHAN 

SHAILESHKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME104  7.08  7.40

ABBCBB BCBBCDBBCC
 7 HRITIK RAJ

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME457 T ME439 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME105  6.04  5.88

ABCDBB BCBBBBBCFF
 7 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

PARMAR DAKSH DHARMENDRAKUMAR

 25.00  21.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME428 T ME446 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME106  7.64  8.01

ABBCAB BBBBBCBCBC
 7 GAGARE BHAVNESH CHHOTU

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 21 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME457 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME107  6.88  7.12

AABBBB CDCCBBBCCD
 7 ABHAY VERMA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME457 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME108  9.04  7.43

AABBAB BBABAAABAA
 7 BHAVSAR KRISHA ROMESHKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME432 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME109  7.08  5.88

BBCCBB CDBCCCABBB
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

HARSHVARDHAN MAHESHWARI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME110  9.56  9.34

AAABAB AAAAAAABAA
 7 SUBHAM PUSTY

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME111  5.52  6.23

ABCCAB DDCCDDABFF
 7 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

BUDARAPU SAI LAHARI

 25.00  21.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 22 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME112  6.00  6.84

ABCCAB CDBCBCBBFF
 7 BACKLOG : 

4 

CREDIT(S)

PARMAR RAVIRAJ JAGDISHBHAI

 25.00  21.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME113  7.88  7.99

ABBCAB CCABBCAABC
 7 ARVIND SINGH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME114  7.72  7.21

ABBBAB BCBBBCAACD
 7 TANISHKA VASKALE

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME446 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME115  7.76  7.51

ABBBBB BBABBCBCBC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

KUSHAGRA SINGH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME446 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME117  8.28  8.05

ABBBBB ABABABBCBB
 7 THAKKAR KAVI BADRINATH

 25.00  25.00 

Semester :

U22ME118  9.08  8.87

ABABBB AAABABAAAB
 7 JOSHI KEVIN SHAIVAL

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 23 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME436 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME119  8.96  8.73

ABABAA ABBCBBABAA
 7 AMOL KAMAL

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME120  6.68  6.20

BBCDAB BCCCCCCCBC
 7 VINEET SEEPAL

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME122  8.76  8.77

ABABBB BBABABBBAA
 7 DHANASHRI BORKAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME123  4.68  6.15

ABCCCC CDCCDDCDFF
 7 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

AKSHAT PRIYADARSHI

 25.00  21.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME436 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME124  8.64  8.58

ABABBB AABBABAABC
 7 AASHLESH ANILKUMAR PARDHI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 24 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME439 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME125  7.12  7.21

BBBBBB CDBCBCBCBC
 7 YASHI YADAV

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME436 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME126  9.44  9.42

AAABAB ABABAAAAAA
 7 DURGESH YADAV

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME128  6.68  6.37

ABBCAB DDCDCDBBBC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

KRISH SANDIP KAMBLE

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME129  6.60  6.25

AACDAB CDBCCDBBCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

ROHAN SACHAN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME130  7.56  7.78

ABBBCC BBBBBBBBBC
 7 AMIN RAHUL RAMABHAI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 25 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME131  8.00  7.17

ABBCAB BBBBBBABBC
 7 ANUPAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME432 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME132  7.28  7.16

AABBBB CDCDCCBBAB
 7 RATHOD HENIL MUKESHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME426 T ME446 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME133  7.80  7.60

ABBCBB ABBBBCAACC
 7 GUPTA ARYAN NAVNEET

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME426 T ME446 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME135  7.84  7.82

ABBBBC BCABBBABBC
 7 MAHESHWARI KASHISH DINESHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 26 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME136  7.96  7.05

ABBCAB AABCBBABCC
 7 SINHA AKANKSHAKUMARI 

SANJEEVKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Semester :

U22ME137  6.64  7.34

BBDDAB CCCDBCBBBC
 7 JHA ASHISH MITHILESH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME138  8.60  8.21

ABBBAB ABBBBBABAB
 7 BEDSE PURVA PRAVIN

 25.00  25.00 

Semester :

U22ME139  9.44  9.15

AAABAB AAAAABABAA
 7 SHAH NACHIKET MANOJ

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME140  8.76  8.09

AABBAB BBABABABAB
 7 SURYANSH GUPTA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME141  6.52  6.48

AACDBB CCCCCDCCBB
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

DILRAJ MINA

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 27 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME446 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME142  7.72  7.57

ABCDBB BCABBBBBAB
 7 HIMANSHU SINGH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME439 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME143  8.04  7.16

ABCCAB BBBBBCABAB
 7 SARODE ASHISH ROHIDAS

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME144  8.16  7.46

AABBAB BCABCCBBAB
 7 NIKHIL AANJNA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME426 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME145  7.28  7.39

ABBCBB CCABBCABCD
 7 AANYA AKHILESH JAIN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME147  8.80  8.37

BBBBAB ABABABABAB
 7 NANCY AGRAWAL

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 28 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME426 T ME446 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME148  7.76  7.65

BBCCAB BCBBCCABAB
 7 RASANIYA BHUMIKA SHIVKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME149  9.00  8.96

ABBBAB BCABAAAAAA
 7 SONTAKKE HRITIK VISHNU

 25.00  25.00 

Semester :

U22ME150  8.80  8.21

BBBBAB BBABABAAAB
 7 PATEL SAHIL RAJESHKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME436 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME151  8.92  8.80

ABBBAB AAAAABABBB
 7 SHAH RONIT VIJAL

 25.00  25.00 

Semester :

U22ME152  8.52  8.59

ABBBBB BBBBAAAABB
 7 ANURAG PARIHAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME153  8.72  7.62

ABBBBB BBAAABBBAA
 7 HARSHITA SAINI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 29 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME154  6.88  7.17

AACCBB BCCCBCCCBC
 7 SHIVAM VERMA

 25.00  25.00 

Semester :

U22ME155  7.12  7.42

BBCCBB BCBBBBBCCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

MORI HARSHRAJSINH MAHAVIRSINH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME156  6.40  6.49

BBCCBB DDBBDDBBCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

DESHMUKH UTKARSH SHIVAJIRAO

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME436 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME157  8.44  8.43

AABBBB ABBBABABBB
 7 ASHUTOSH DUDI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME432 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME159  9.00  8.62

ABABAB ABABBBAAAB
 7 ISHANT PATIL

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME457 T ME436 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME160  7.00  7.52

BBCCBB ABBCBCCCCC
 7 LOKESH KUMAR TANAN

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 30 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME432 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME161  6.28  6.29

ABDDBB CDBBDDBCBC
 7 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

CHOUHAN SAICHARAN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME162  8.04  7.39

AABCAB BBBBBBABBC
 7 AYUKTA LABH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME426 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME163  9.04  7.61

AAABAB AAABBBABAB
 7 SONARA JAIMIN DINESHKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME164  6.52  6.73

ABBCAB DDCDCDBBCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

BHAGAT AYUSH NARAYAN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME428 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME165  7.44  6.72

ABBCAB BCBCCCBCBB
 7 KETHAVATH NITHIN

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 31 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME426 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME167  8.12  7.78

ABBCBB BBBBBBAABB
 7 SHIROYA HARSH RAJESHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME428 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME168  8.28  7.40

ABCCBB ABABBBBBAA
 7 PAVAN YADAV

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME169  6.72  7.65

BBBCBB DDBCCCBCBC
 7 JITENDER SINGH KASWAN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME170  7.88  7.13

ABBBBB BCBBBCAABC
 7 MAGARVADIYA PRIT ASHOKKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME171  8.76  8.32

ABABAA BCABBBAABB
 7 SNEHA VISHNOI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 32 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME432 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME172  8.88  8.55

BBBBAB BBAAAAAABB
 7 SHAIK AJITH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME173  9.48  9.30

AAAAAB AAAAABBBAA
 7 KUSHAGRA MISHRA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME174  9.00  8.77

ABABAB ABABABABAB
 7 BURHANUDDIN DADAWALA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME175  9.20  8.78

BBABAB AAAAABABAB
 7 S MADHUKAR

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 33 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME428 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME177  8.76  8.27

AAABAA AAABBCABBC
 7 YASHIKA YADAV

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME178  8.00  8.26

ABABAB CCBBBCBBBB
 7 KUNAL KUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME179  9.00  7.36

ABABAA ABAABCAABB
 7 DEVASATH INDU

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME432 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME180  6.64  6.92

ABDDAB BBDDBCBBCC
 7 AYUSH RAJ

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME181  6.24  6.21

BBCCBC CCBCCDCCCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

KADAM PRATIK DHANARAJ

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 34 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME182  8.92  8.85

BBBBAA ABABABAABB
 7 RAJA SAIM IMRAN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME428 T ME436 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME183  6.52  6.68

AABBBC DDBCCDBCCC
 7 RISHABH JAIN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME184  8.76  7.64

AABBAB BBAABCAAAB
 7 SRISHTI VERMA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME185  7.52  8.12

BBBCBC BCABBCABBC
 7 SHARANSH KASHYAP

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME426 T ME436 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME186  8.64  7.89

ABBBAA ABABABAACC
 7 DAVE DEVARSH JIGNESHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 35 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME432 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME187  9.20  8.06

AAABAA ABABABABAB
 7 PATEL ADHYA VIPULKUMAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME428 T ME439 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME188  7.84  7.25

ABBBAB BBBCBCBCBB
 7 MD KAIF

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME189  8.64  8.43

ABBBAB BBABBBBBAA
 7 DHIB SUFIYA IMRAN

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME190  8.60  8.21

ABBBAA BBABBBABBB
 7 NINAD ARUN WADASKAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME191  8.96  8.64

AAABBB AAAAAABBBB
 7 MAURYA KULDEEP SARJUPRASAD

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 36 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME192  7.28  7.61

ABBBAB CDBBBCBCCC
 7 SOURABH YADAV

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME193  8.48  8.36

ABABAB BBABBBBBBB
 7 YASHASWINI SHARMA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME195  8.32  8.57

ABBBAB BBBBBCAABB
 7 RAHUL NILESHKUMAR THAKKAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME446 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME196  8.84  9.18

AABBAB AAABBBAABB
 7 ASHOK KUMAR DUDI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME434 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME198  8.92  8.61

ABABAB BCABBBAAAA
 7 DATHE HARMANDEEPKAUR 

KULVINDERSINGH

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 37 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME428 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME199  5.56  6.28

ABCDBB CDDDDDCDCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

SHIV PRATAP SINGH

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME200  5.20  7.30

BBCCBB BCCDCCDDFF
 7 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

POOJA CHOUDHARY

 25.00  21.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME201  8.80  8.57

AABBAA BBABABBBAB
 7 AKABAR ALI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

DESIGN OF 

HEAT 

EXCHANGER

S (CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME457 T ME439 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME202  5.72  5.78

BBDDBB CDDDCDBCCC
 7 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

YOGESHWAR RANGESHWAR DWIVEDI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME203  8.32  8.15

ABBCAB BBABBBBBAB
 7 GUPTA AMAN MOHANLAL

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 38 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME426 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME204  8.20  8.06

ABBBAB BCABBBBBBB
 7 VIVEK CHHAJER

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME426 T ME446 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME205  8.20  7.73

ABBBAA BCBBBBABBC
 7 PRAJAPATI AMAN MARKANDE

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME206  8.64  8.60

ABABAB BBABBBBBAB
 7 SHASHANK RAJ

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

FUNDAMENT

ALS OF 

COMBUSTIO

N (CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

SMART 

MATERIALS 

AND 

STRUCTURE

S (CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME429 T ME428 T ME439 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME207  5.48  5.99

ABCCBB CCCCDDBBFF
 7 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

GANGULA VIJAY VARUN REDDY

 25.00  21.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME208  8.76  8.57

AABBAA AAAABBBCBB
 7 NIKITA CHOUDHARY

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 39 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME209  8.92  8.90

AABBAA ABAABCABAB
 7 SWASTIK CHOUDHARY

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME210  9.20  8.67

AAABAA BBAABBAAAB
 7 SUPRIYA KUMARI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME426 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME211  8.92  8.43

ABBBAB ABAAAAABBB
 7 ADARSH RAJ

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME428 T ME446 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME212  8.32  8.22

ABBBAA BBBBBBABBC
 7 RAGHVANDRA SINGH PANWAR

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

JET 

PROPULSIO

N SYSTEMS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

COMPUTER 

AIDED 

MACHINE 

DESIGN 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME432 T ME436 T ME454 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME213  8.48  8.42

AABBAA BBBBABABBC
 7 AAYUSHMAN

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 40 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

SHEET 

METAL 

FORMING 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

TWO PHASE 

FLOW 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME432 T ME444 T ME462 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME214  8.48  7.86

ABABAA BCABBBABBC
 7 AANCHAL RAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

PRODUCTIO

N AND 

OPERATION

S 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME427 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME215  8.88  8.56

AABBAA ABABBBAABB
 7 BODEPU HARIKA

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

RADIATION 

HEAT 

TRANSFER 

(CE-V)

 3.00

ADVANCED 

WELDING 

PROCESSES 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

THEORY 

AND 

ANALYSIS 

OF 

CRYOGENIC 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME426 T ME446 T ME452 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME216  8.12  7.89

ABBCAB BBABBBABBC
 7 NAVADIYA HETVI DINESHBHAI

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

SURFACE 

ENGINEERI

NG & HEAT 

TREATMENT 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME425 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME217  9.60  9.36

AAAAAA AAAABBAAAB
 7 AANCHAL KUMARI

 25.00  25.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 41 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. IV SEVENTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

AUTOMOBIL

E 

ENGINEERI

NG (CE-IV)

 3.00

TOTAL 

QUALITY 

MANAGEME

NT (CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME451 T ME434 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME218  8.84  8.70

ABBBAB BBAAABABAB
 7 NAVIWALA AAMENA MOHAMMED 

ZAHEER

 25.00  25.00 

Semester :

U22ME219  7.08  8.45

ABCCAB BCABCCCCCC
 7 RITIK LAL

 25.00  25.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

INDUSTRIAL 

MANAGEME

NT 

TECHNIQUE

S

CAD-CAMPROJECT

 4.00 4.00 4.00

CAD-CAM 

(PRAC.)

 1.00 

REFRIGERAT

ION AND 

-AIR-CONDI

TIONING 

SYSTEMS 

(CE-IV)

 3.00

THEORY OF 

ELASTICITY 

AND 

PLASTICITY 

(CE-V)

 3.00

DATA 

ANALYTICS 

(CE-VI)

 3.00

AUTOMATIO

N AND 

SMART 

MANUFACTU

RING 

(CE-VII)

 3.00

ME403 TME402 P ME403 P ME421 T ME428 T ME444 T ME448 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester ME401 T

Semester :

U22ME222  7.96  8.03

AABCAB BBBBBCBBBB
 7 CHITRAL BHARAT

 25.00  25.00 

Total Student Count : 208 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 42 of 42

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026


